No. of Students who filled up the feedback form: 2541

STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK REPORT

Total Number of Questions: 07

Mode of Filling: Offline

Analysis of Students’ Feedback Form

Q. No.

Question

Opinion (Indicated on a 5 point-scale)

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree | Strongly Disagree
The curriculum caters to overall personality
1 development while adhering to all the 74.73% 23.61% 1.61% 0.00% 0.00%
academic needs.
2 The curriculum is job oriented 68.52% 20.93% 2.68% 7.87% 0.00%
3 Teachers covered the whole syllabus 72.88% 19.80% 3.42% 2.48% 1.42%
4 Teachers were yvell prepared while 76.23% 19.24% 3.82% 0.71% 0.00%
teaching classes
Teachers incorporated ICT tools
5 (Projectors, audio-visual media etc.) while 73.55% 22.59% 3.74% 0.12% 0.00%
teaching
5 Teachers were available for consultation 73.63% 91.92% 4.29% 0.16% 0.00%
after class hours
7 Teachers discussed your test performances 66.47% 26.18% 3.50% 2.20% 1.65%




